
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 
23 
24 
25 
26 
27 
28 
29 
30 
31 
32 
33 
34 
35 
36 
37 
38 
39 
40 
41 

No. 
291 

8 
96 

766 
125 

39 
2 

167 
541 
124 
115 

52 
147 
157 
119 

69 
158 
159 
559 

31 
733 
130 

48 
80 
57 

710 
421 
123 

85 
9 

71 
111 
164 
135 
171 

82 
921 

45 
84 

533 
166 

Name 
BONETTI Federico 
ALI Stefano 
FERRONI Claudio 
FARINAZZO Alberto 
ZIRONDELLI Mauro 
MAZZURANA Matteo 
STACCHINI Alberto 
IANNARELLA Giuseppe 
SOMMARIVA Giorgio 
PICARIELLO Gianluca 
DALLA NEGRA Matteo 
RADICE Andrea 
CAMPAGNOLO Gabriele 
PROCOPIO Alessandro 
COSMA Mario Antonio 
MERANDA VALLO Jarj 
BENAGIANO Leonardo 
SERVELLO Riccardo 
ZOTTI Sergio 
SILVESTRI Gianluca 
SIGNORILE Francesco 
UGOLINI Cristian 
CANTARELLI Maurizio 
DE LA GRANGE Levy Francis 
DE ZOLT Alessandro 
TARANTO Giuseppe 
MATTIOLI Luca 
MAZZINI Marco 
CUENCA Jose Alfredo Dominguez 
TRUISI Matteo 
D’AGOSTINO Alessio 
COELATI RAMA Francesco 
OGLIARI Angelo 
SAOTTINI Luca 
CICHELLO Alessandro 
TORRES BAZAN Daniel 
BOHLER Wendy 
ZAMARRON OMAR 
JAIME BLAS Ismael 
TOPPI Simone 
SPERANDIO Riccardo 

Class 
SBK 
SBK 
SBK 
SBK 
SBK 
SSP 
SBK 
SSP 
SSP 
SBK 
SBK 
SSP 
SSP 
SBK 
SBK 
SSP 
SBK 
SBK 
SBK 
SSP 
SSP 
SSP 
SBK 
SSP 
SSP 
SSP 
SBK 
SSP 
SSP 
SBK 
SSP 
SBK 
SBK 
SSP 
SBK 
SBK 
SSP 
SSP 
SSP 
SBK 
SSP 

Best Tm 
2:18.379 
2:18.448 
2:18.838 
2:18.844 
2:20.991 
2:21.048 
2:21.614 
2:21.678 
2:21.734 
2:22.379 
2:22.967 
2:23.062 
2:23.082 
2:23.125 
2:23.207 
2:23.682 
2:23.862 
2:24.004 
2:24.200 
2:24.478 
2:24.556 
2:25.694 
2:26.164 
2:26.741 
2:27.005 
2:28.051 
2:30.137 
2:32.895 
2:35.626 
2:36.603 
2:37.370 
2:37.405 
2:39.601 
2:40.807 
2:44.085 
2:53.216 
2:53.654 
3:02.753 
3:13.372 

In 
4 
4 
5 
7 
6 
2 
7 
5 
4 
4 
6 
6 
7 
3 
7 
6 
4 
5 
6 
6 
6 
5 
2 
3 
4 
2 
5 
5 
6 
3 
6 
6 
6 
2 
3 
6 
4 
3 
5 
0 
0 

Diff 

0.069 
0.459 
0.465 
2.612 
2.669 
3.235 
3.299 
3.355 
4.000 
4.588 
4.683 
4.703 
4.746 
4.828 
5.303 
5.483 
5.625 
5.821 
6.099 
6.177 
7.315 
7.785 
8.362 
8.626 
9.672 

11.758 
14.516 
17.247 
18.224 
18.991 
19.026 
21.222 
22.428 
25.706 
34.837 
35.275 
44.374 
54.993 

Gap 

0.069 
0.390 
0.006 
2.147 
0.057 
0.566 
0.064 
0.056 
0.645 
0.588 
0.095 
0.020 
0.043 
0.082 
0.475 
0.180 
0.142 
0.196 
0.278 
0.078 
1.138 
0.470 
0.577 
0.264 
1.046 
2.086 
2.758 
2.731 
0.977 
0.767 
0.035 
2.196 
1.206 
3.278 
9.131 
0.438 
9.099 

10.619 

Laps 
5 
4 
6 
7 
7 
3 
7 
5 
4 
7 
7 
6 
7 
3 
7 
7 
7 
5 
7 
7 
7 
6 
6 
4 
5 
4 
6 
5 
6 
3 
6 
6 
6 
3 
4 
6 
5 
5 
5 

Club 
AMA 
AMA 
AMA 
AMA 
AMA 
AMA 
AMA 
AMA 
AMA 
AMA 
AMA 
AMA 
AMA 
AMA 
AMA 
AMA 
AMA 
AMA 
AMA 
AMA 
AMA 
AMA 
AMA 
AMA 
AMA 
AMA 
AMA 
AMA 
AMA 
AMA 
AMA 
AMA 
AMA 
AMA 
AMA 
AMA 
AMA 
AMA 
AMA 
AMA - AVA 
AMA 

 

Sorted on best lap time

Printed: 22/07/2024 14:24:51 

Chief of Timing & Scoring 

Race Director 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Cronorapino 

ROSSO CORSA 
sessioni 

3 Turno - AMATORI 

Practice (20:00 Time) started at 14:05:06 

Mugello Circuit 4 settori 5,245 km 

22/07/2024 14:05 


